1.Augustschiessen Kloten 2017
Bettensee Schutzen

Einzelrangliste
21.07.2017 - 04.08.2017
3.Thu - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0N OB~ WDN

B DA DA DSBS DSESEDSDDOWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNMNNMNNRPRERPRPEPRPERRERPRERERLPR
00O ~NO O WNPFP OO ONOOOaOP WNPEPOOONOOUGPMAWDNPREPEOOOWONOOGPRMMWDNDEO

Blsser Mario
Derendinger Felix
Meier Lorenz
Suter Bernhard
Waéchter Roland
Albertin Othmar
Tschopp Hugo
Scheu Patrick
Zumsteg Sepp
Reist Daniel
Carigiet Christof
Gmur Ralph
Rohner Bruno
Berger Guido
Wickli Rudolf
Burri Stefan
Spitzbarth Roland
Ammann Heinz
Rusch Hermann
Imhof Manuela
Gilgien Patrick
Felix Michael
Oberholzer Michael
Corti Mario

Miller Josef
Rechsteiner Anton
Stoll Dieter

Linder Willy
Fuglister Fritz
Mares Claudio
Buchler Urs

Monn Andreas
Schilli Robert
Arnet Pascal
Schmid Reto
Roéthlisberger Hans
Wohlgemuth Felix
Meier Beat
Fischer Franz
Lang Richard
Mitterhuber Thomas
Kusch Cedric
Zihlmann Urs
Odermatt Paul
Wiederkehr Werner
Schmid Karl

Haag Johann
Fuglister Ivan
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1959 S
1948V
1960 S
1943 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1954V
1962 S
1964 S
1965 S
1965 S
1987 E
1948V
1967 S
1971 S
1972 E
1948V
1963 S
1965 S
1970 S
1978 E
1978 E
1986 E
1947 SV
1947 SV
1953V
1958 S
1959 S
1960 S
1964 S
1967 S
1973 E
1960 S
1975 E
1976 E
1971 S
1952V
1957V
1963 S
1957V
1964 S
19997
1955V
1956 V
1949V
1953V
1962 S
1997 J

Verein

Spg

Amden, SchiitzengesellschaftChurfirst 57 03

Neftenbach, Standschiitzen

Hori, Schiessverein

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Zurich-Neumtinster, Standschiitzenges

Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gansingen, Schiessverein

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen

Amden, Mattstockschiitzen

Ammerswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bachenblilach, Schiessverein
Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein
Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Zurich-Neumiinster, Standschiitzenges

Bulach, Militarschiitzen

Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct

Zug, Militarschiessverein

Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein

Riedt, Militarschiessverein

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein

Ebikon, Wehrverein
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Hori, Schiessverein

Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Wasterkingen, Militarschiitzenverein
Zirich, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neftenbach, Standschiitzen

Rorbas, Schiitzenverein

Root, Schiitzengesellschaft

Ossingen, Schitzenverein

Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere

Zeihen, Schiitzenbund
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft
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57 03
57 03
FW
FW
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
57 03
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
Std
Std
90
57 03
FW
FW
57 03
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
Std
57 03
57 03
Std
Std
FW
57 03
57 03
57 03
Std
Std

Punkte

100 40
99 40
99 40
98 40
98 40
98 40
98 40
98 40
98 40
98 40
98 40
98 40
97 40
97 40
97 40
97 40
96 40
96 40
96 40
96 40
96 40
96 40
96 40
95 40
95 40
95 40
95 40
95 40
95 40
95 40
95 40
95 40
94 40
94 40
94 40
93 40
92 40
91 40
91 40
89 40
89 40
100 39
100 39
100 39
99 39
99 39
99 39
98 39
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1.Augustschiessen Kloten 2017
Bettensee Schutzen

Einzelrangliste
21.07.2017 - 04.08.2017
3.Thu - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Keller Rudolf
Jungo Roger
Eugster Fredy
Weber Hans

Patt Josef
Wigger Josef
Wettstein Jurg
Hitz Mischa
Imboden Werner
Hegi Gertrud
Hegglin Alois
Reist Peter
Gamperle Reto
Mader Max
Gautschi Hans-Heinrich
Truninger Martin
Senn Jessica
Miller Alfred
Knaus Hans
Wagner Albert
Kellenberger Thomas
Vaucher Olivier
Schépfer Josef
Meier Markus
Rogenmoser Robert
Riegg Hans
Oberholzer Martin
Do6rig Anton
Bamert Hanspeter
Bieri Silvio

Dirig Kurt
Scherrer René
Gmiur Benedikt
Wirth Charly

Hitz Gerhard

Duft Roland
Strahm Johnny
Bachmann Peter
Caviezel Martin
Stump Franz
Alther Doris

Fohn Adelbert
Buttler Ueli
Ulmann Gallus
Dolder Georg
Miiller Paul
Tschanz Richard
Portig Fritz
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1938 SV
1941 SV
1947 SV
1948V
1948V
1955V
1964 S
1978 E
1957V
1968 S
1956 V
1959 S
1959 S
1960 S
1960 S
1968 S
1992 E
1951V
1955V
1963 S
1971 S
1977 E
1942 SV
1945 SV
1949V
1953V
1953V
1960 S
1962 S
1983 E
1953V
1958 S
1958 S
1959 S
1951V
1963 S
1963 S
1977 E
1953V
1965 S
1967 S
1947 SV
1957V
1964 S
1954V
1951V
1984 E
1946 SV

Verein

Nurensdorf, Schitzenverein

Zirich, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Sinikon, Schiessverein

Beinwilam See, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Root, Schiitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Hittwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenverei
Zurich-Honggerberg, Schitzenverein
Bublikon, Freischiitzen

Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Hori, Schiessverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schitzenverein
Spreitenbach, Schiessverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischiitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Rischegg, Schitzen

Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Riedt, Militarschiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schitzenverein
Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvert
Amden, Schiitzengesellschaft Churfirst
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvers
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Mollis, Schitzen

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Walllisellen, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
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Spg
FW

FW
57 03
FW
FW
57 03
Std
Std
FW
57 03
FW
57 03
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
57 03
FW
Std
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
90
57 03
Std
57 03
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
KA
57 03

Punkte

98 39
98 39
98 39
98 39
98 39
98 39
98 39
98 39
97 39
97 39
96 39
96 39
96 39
96 39
96 39
96 39
96 39
95 39
95 39
95 39
95 39
95 39
94 39
94 39
94 39
94 39
94 39
94 39
94 39
94 39
93 39
93 39
93 39
93 39
92 39
92 39
92 39
92 39
90 39
90 39
90 39
89 39
89 39
86 39
85 39
100 38
100 38
99 38
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1.Augustschiessen Kloten 2017
Bettensee Schutzen

Einzelrangliste
21.07.2017 - 04.08.2017
3.Thu - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Ruegg Heinz
Affeltranger Heinrich
Meier Albert

Hegi Pierre

Gmir Stefan
Hofstetter Timo
Fiechter Patricia
Hauser Anton
Haldemann Kurt
Foppa Marinus
Roéthlisberger Bruno
Zwahlen Fritz
Muggler Hans
Gerhard Hans
Waéckerli Marco
Kuhn Regula
Gmaur Urs

Wismer Christian
Morgenthaler Hans
Masek Georg

Heim Roman

Nef Andreas
Amrein Hans Peter
Rohr Markus
Gemperle Patrick
Lang Christian
Gmiur Reto
Fassler Alfred
Haefely René
Muller Gregor
Rohr René
Schneider Roman
Linder Edith
Schneiter Daniel
Schneider Max
Geiger Martin
Fuchs Anja
Elsener Patrick
Arzethauser Georg
Walter Urs
Hellmann Matthias
Bornex Eric
Schlapfer Werner
Morf Stephan

Héalg Andreas
Burgener René
Zbinden Daniel
Braun Ueli
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1962 S
1940 SV
1947 SV
1962 S
1978 E
1995 E
1998 J
1949V
1958 S
1969 S
1978 E
1944 SV
1946 SV
1951V
1976 E
1945 SV
1972 E
1989 E
1939 sV
1944 SV
1990 E
1957V
1958 S
1963 S
1973 E
1977 E
1981 E
1933 SV
1944 SV
1952V
1954V
1988 E
1964 S
1998 J
1946 SV
1956 V
1993 E
1970 S
1953V
1944 SV
1982 E
1965 S
1966 S
1970 S
1949V
1961 S
1955V
1956 V

Verein

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schitzenverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Nurensdorf, Schitzenverein
Pfungen, Schitzenverein
Wettswilam Albis, Feldschiitzenverein
Biblikon, Freischiitzen

Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvers
Oberwil-Lieli, Schitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Amden, Schiitzengesellschaft Churfirst
Hori, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
Blblikon, Freischiitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvers
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Amden, Mattstockschutzen
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Bublikon, Freischiitzen

Hori, Schiessverein

Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbi
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzeny
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Mdnchaltorf, Schitzenverein
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden, Schitzenverein
Zihlschlacht, Feldschtitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Bilach, Militarschitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Bubikon, Schitzenverein
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Spg
Std

57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
Std
90
90
90
57 03
57 02
Std
Std
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
57 03
57 03
Std
90
57 03
57 03
90
Std
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
Std
FW
57 03
90
57 03

Punkte

99 38
98 38
98 38
98 38
98 38
98 38
97 38
97 38
97 38
97 38
96 38
95 38
95 38
95 38
95 38
94 38
94 38
94 38
93 38
93 38
93 38
92 38
92 38
92 38
92 38
92 38
92 38
91 38
90 38
90 38
90 38
90 38
89 38
88 38
88 38
88 38
88 38
87 38
86 38
85 38
85 38
84 38
83 38
83 38
81 38
100 37
99 37
99 37
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1.Augustschiessen Kloten 2017
Bettensee Schutzen

Einzelrangliste
21.07.2017 - 04.08.2017
3.Thu - Alle Gewehre

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer
Emmenegger Felix
Breitenstein Josef
Mattmann Bruno
Haldemann Daniel
Artho Roger
Michels Susanne
Spiess Ernst
Kunzler Simona
Bosshard Manuel-David
Kohler Toni
Bergmann Peter
Fehr Walter

Keller Roger
Meyer Walter
Huber Erich

Mares Paolo
Mathis Christian
Chenaux Claude
Haefeli Samuel
Hostettler Roland
Biffiger Severin
Winzeler Richard
Brumann Toni
Benz Harry

Bearth Christine
Schmid Bruno
Zberg Werner
Peter Andreas
Schér Hans
Rieben Hansjorg
Thalmann Kurt
Morf Daniela

Wild Johann
Thoma Gallus
Muller Philipp
Favre Jean-Claude
Tanner Markus
Furrer Daniel
Stirnemann Thomas
Schaffner Hans-Ulrich
Britt Fritz

Kneuss Brigitte
Tenz Roland
Engesser Thomas
Demmel Lukas
Wismer Manfred
Zeller Koni
Portmann Philipp
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1943 SV
1953V
1954V
1978 E
1967 S
1970 S
1945 SV
2003 JJ
2002 JJ
1945 SV
1955V
1966 S
1980 E
1952V
1960 S
1961 S
1972 E
1976 E
1978 E
1948V
1993 E
1939 sV
1956 V
1963 S
1995 E
1947 SV
1962 S
1961 S
1935 SV
1953V
1932 SV
1970 S
1953V
1941 SV
1974 E
1948V
1966 S
1968 S
1958 S
1936 SV
1931 SV
1986 E
1955V
1969 S
1984 E
1951V
1969 S
1975 E

Verein

Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schiitzenverein
Biblikon, Freischiitzen

Bublikon, Freischiitzen

Flaach, Militarschiessverein

Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Boswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuenkirch-Hellbhl, Schitzen
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Bassersdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Ossingen, Schitzenverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Oberrieden, Schiitzenverein
Gansingen, Schiessverein

Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
Dietikon, Schiessverein

Stunikon, Schiessverein
Unterlunkhofen, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Basel, Feldschitzenverein

Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeihen, Schitzenbund

Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsc
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Amden, Mattstockschitzen
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Walllisellen, Schiessverein
Zurichberg, Feldschitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Bublikon, Freischiitzen
Aedermannsdorf/Herbetswil, Sportsch
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsch
Bublikon, Freischiitzen

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Seite 4 von 6

Spg
90

57 03
FW
Std
Std

90
57 03
90
90

57 03

57 03

57 03

90
57 03
57 03

90

57 03

57 03
Std

57 03

90

57 03

57 03

57 03
Std

57 03
Std

57 03
KA

57 03

57 03

57 03

57 03

90

57 03

57 03

57 03

57 03

90

57 03

KA
90
90
Std

90

90
57 03
57 02

Punkte
98 37
97 37
97 37
97 37
96 37
96 37
95 37
94 37
94 37
94 37
94 37
94 37
94 37
93 37
93 37
93 37
93 37
93 37
93 37
92 37
92 37
90 37
90 37
90 37
90 37
89 37
89 37
88 37
87 37
87 37
86 37
86 37
85 37
84 37
84 37
83 37
82 37
81 37
79 37
75 37
99 36
99 36
98 36
96 36
96 36
95 36
95 36
95 36
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1.Augustschiessen Kloten 2017
Bettensee Schutzen

Einzelrangliste
21.07.2017 - 04.08.2017
3.Thu - Alle Gewehre

Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Teilnehmer

Hauser Bruno
Krauer Josef
Wolfer Kurt
Schwarzenbach Heinz
Mihlebach Cecilia
Meierhofer Daniel
Kistler Hans-Rudolf
Etterlin Peter
Petermann Martin
Aeschbacher Philipp
Solci Max

Fuchs Jan
Schmidli André
Roschi Dominic
Stirnimann Isidor
Vock Paul

Weber Hans
Demarmels Marco
Zurbuchen Walter
Buhlmann Werner
Stiefel Ernst
Blisser Max

Wyder Ernst
Schmid Alexandra
Gardi André
Kneuss Simon
Gmur Max

Meyer Rendy
Heusser René
Honegger Veronika
Stolz Pascal

Romer Kurt
Scharer Hans

Stutz Mario

Bihler Patrick
Knup Heinz
Schlegel Martin
Henggeler Bernhard
Séagesser Ernst
Wintsch Heinz
Wood Chris

Zeitter Markus
Merriam Martin
Schneider Manfred
Hochreutener Peter
Zlauwinen Liliane
Wiesli Alois

Rutti Walter
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1944 SV
1949V
1954V
1963 S
1970 S
1964 S
1951V
1952V
1963 S
1996 E
1955V
1995 E
1993 E
1983 E
1945 SV
1988 E
1936 SV
1958 S
1939 sV
1945 sV
1937 SV
1953V
1956 V
1983 E
1969 S
1983 E
1943 SV
1998 J
1937 SV
1967 S
1978 E
1947 SV
1958 S
1934 SV
1975E
1944 SV
1958 S
1941 SV
1941 SV
1937 SV
1966 S
1968 S
1958 S
1941 SV
1958 S
1966 S
1936 SV
1940 SV

Verein

Volketswil, Schitzenverein

Sins, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Leuggern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischitzen
Neftenbach, Standschiitzen
Lindenberg, Schiitzen

Root, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wasterkingen, Militarschiitzenverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen
Neuenkirch-Hellbhl, Schitzen
Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Bassersdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Forch, Feldschitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Meilen, Schitzenverein

Oberburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzengesellschaft Churfirst
Forch, Feldschitzenverein

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Biblikon, Freischiitzen

Amden, Mattstockschutzen
Pfungen, Schitzenverein
Bachenblilach, Schiessverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwilam See, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Zirich, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Bublikon, Freischiitzen

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Nurensdorf, Schitzenverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere
Seuzach, Militarschiessverein
Bassersdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzeny
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Schleinikon, SchiessvereinvonderLag
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
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Spg
57 03

57 03
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
KA
57 03
90
Std
90

57 03
90
KA
90
KA
90

57 03
KA
90

57 02
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
KA
90

57 03
57 03
90

57 03
90

Punkte
93 36
93 36
93 36
93 36
91 36
89 36
88 36
88 36
88 36
86 36
84 36
84 36
81 36
77 36
96 35
93 35
92 35
89 35
87 35
87 35
85 35
82 35
82 35
82 35
81 35
81 35
79 35
78 35
91 34
90 34
87 34
85 34
85 34
84 34
84 34
83 34
83 34
81 34
81 34
78 34
78 34
73 34
72 34
71 34
98 33
97 33
91 33
91 33
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1.Augustschiessen Kloten 2017 Einzelrangliste

Bettensee Schiitzen 21.07.2017 - 04.08.2017
3.Thu - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
241 Gloor Reto-Max 1975 E WettswilamAlbis, Feldschiitzenverein 90 89 33
242 Lerch Franz 1941 SV Riedt, Militdrschiessverein 5703 s8s 33
243 Zimmermann Werner 1941 SV Oberrieden, Schitzenverein 5703 84 33
244 Dahlhaus Michael 1971 S  Zirich-Honggerberg, Schiitzenverein 90 80 33
245 Voney Walter 1944 SV Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein 57 03 89 32
246 Fuchs Martin 1971S  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen 90 87 32
247 Jost Peter 1942 SV Ndurensdorf, Schitzenverein 90 84 32
248 Mettler Werner 1952V  Zirich, Stadtpolizei Schitzengesellsch: 57 03 77 32
249 Balschukat Gunter Paul 1969 S Bassersdorf, Schitzengesellschaft KA 87 30
250 Schmid Martin 1941 SV Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 86 30
251 Hutter Raphael 1986 E  Spreitenbach, Schiessverein 90 70 30
252 Trib Dieter 1929 SV Dibendorf, Stadtschiitzen 90 59 30
253 Portmann Jonas 2001 JJ Perlen, Schitzengesellschaft 5702 99 29
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